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Administrative and Support Staff 

Role Last Name First 

Name 

Office Ext Email 

Chair McNab Ian D305 4252 iain.mcnab@georgebrown.ca 

Assistant to Chair P Rani D305 4256 rani.p@georgebrown.ca 

Student Support Rep Ghoncheh Goldie D305 6472 gghonche@georgebrown.ca 

Technologist Blundell Phillip C516 4264 pblundell@georgebrown.ca 

 
Program Coordinators 

T121 Camarda John D231 6468 jcamarda@georgebrown.ca 

T146 Forte Loreto D231 6450 lforte@georgebrown.ca 

T149 Kalsi Pradeep D231 3260 pkalsi@georgebrown.ca 

T171 Salemi Leo D231 6843 lsalemi@georgebrown.ca 

T173 Saggu Parneet D231 6410 psaggu@georgebrown.ca 

 
Full-Time Faculty 

Professor Gad Shenouda D227 3387 sgad@georgebrown.ca 

Professor McIntyre James D227 6740 jmcintyr@georgebrown.ca 

Professor O’Brien Paul D227 4004 pobrien@georgebrown.ca 

Professor Robiaee Ala Al D227 4231 arobiaee@georgebrown.ca 

Professor Shabani Amir D227 6057 amir.Shabani@georgebrown.ca 
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